
男子Ａ級シングルス

1R 2R SF F SF 2R 1R

女子Ａ級シングルス

21 近藤　優花 (トップラン)

10

尾上　奈央

11

石川　智也 (明石グリーン)

14

福田　崇人 (川重明石)

(フリーダム)

横尾　貴史 (一般) 91 宮永　拓斗 (大和製衡)

宮田　和泰

(明石グリーン)

山下　晃一郎

ｂｙｅ

ｂｙｅ

宮永　洋人 (トップラン)

(一般)

(一般)

12藤本　裕士

ｂｙｅ

2

4

6

5

3

13

(トップラン) 16

15

ｂｙｅ

澤口　大樹

竹根　茂雄

(一般)

8

ｂｙｅ7

竹内　基 (一般)


